RS-SHDYFLS : RGOLDBERG
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Chg #
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Rec #
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Rec #
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Rec #
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Rec #
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Transaction
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125
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102
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110
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337
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681

Description
RENT : Movein 11/10->
Application Fee
Tenant Deposits
Receipt

Receipt

RENT

Late Fee

2 day penalty fee
Receipt

RENT

Receipt for Jan-05
Late Fee

3 day penalty fee
Receipt

RENT

Receipt

RENT

Receipt

RENT

Late Fee

1 day penalty fee
1 day penalty fee
Receipt

RENT

Receipt

RENT

Receipt
Gardening
Receipt

RENT

Receipt

RENT

Receipt

RENT

Receipt

RENT

Receipt

RENT

Receipt

Late Fee

2 day penalty fee
Receipt

RENT

Tenant Ledger

Ronald Goldberg
Property : Shady Falls [RS-SHDYFLS]
Unit # 1906-235

Monday, January 15, 2007

12:59:55PM
Page # 1
Beginning Balance $0.00
Charge Receipt Balance
$1,100.00 $1,100.00
$50.00 $1,150.00
$1,100.00 $2,250.00
$1,150.00 $1,100.00
$1,100.00 $0.00
$770.00 $770.00
$25.00 $795.00
$10.00 $805.00
$805.00 $0.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00
$1,100.00 $0.00
$25.00 $25.00
$15.00 $40.00
$40.00 $0.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00
$1,100.00 $0.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00
$1,100.00 $0.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00
$25.00 $1,125.00
$5.00 $1,130.00
$5.00 $1,135.00
$1,135.00 $0.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00
$1,100.00 $0.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00
$1,100.00 $0.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $0.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00
$1,100.00 $0.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00
$1,100.00 $0.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00
$1,100.00 $0.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00
$1,100.00 $0.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00
$1,100.00 $0.00
$25.00 $25.00
$10.00 $35.00
$35.00 $0.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00
Balance $1,100.00




